
AA - American Airlines / American Eagle: Air Wisconsin (AA9), PSA Airlines (AAA), SkyWest Airlines (AA4)
AC - Air Canada / Air Canada Express: Air Georgian (AC2)
AS - Alaska Airlines / Skywest Airlines (AS1)
DL - Delta Air Lines / Delta Connection: Endeavor Air (DL3), ExpressJet (DL7), Shuttle America (DL4), Skywest Airlines (DL2)
F9 - Frontier Airlines
G4 - Allegiant Air
UA - United Airlines / United Express: CommutAir (UAC), ExpressJet (UA1), Republic (UAR), Skywest Airlines (UA3), Trans States Airlines (UA5)
VTE - OneJet / operated by Corporate Flight Management
WN - Southwest Airlines
Y4 - Volaris

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

Y4 657 00:32 GDL 320 174   3 5  C
DL2 4528 05:24 DTW CR9 76 6 D
DL2 4528 05:24 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
WN 826 05:25 DEN GEG 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2052 05:25 BNA MCI 73W 143 12345 C

UAW 3767 05:30 ORD CRJ 50 123456 C
WN 3395 05:35 DEN ONT 73H 175 7 C
AA6 4478 05:35 CLT E75 76 6 C
AA6 4539 05:35 CLT E75 76 12345 7 C
AA4 3117 05:36 ORD CRJ 50 6 D
WN 3692 05:40 DEN LAX 73H 175 6 C
DL 2085 05:43 ATL M90 158 6 D
DL 2085 05:43 ATL M90 158 12345 7 D

UAR 3560 05:45 IAH E70 70 1234567 D
AA4 3117 05:50 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 D
WN 465 06:00 LGA ATL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2019 06:00 MCO 73W 143 12345 C
DL3 3911 06:00 LGA CR9 76 12345 D
UA1 4365 06:00 CLE ERJ 50 12345 7 C
DL2 4609 06:00 CVG CRJ 50 12345 D
WN 5454 06:00 LGA 73W 143 7 C
DL 2124 06:15 MSP 739 180 6 D
DL 2124 06:15 MSP 739 180  2345 7 D

WN 4098 06:20 RSW 73H 175 6 C
WN 203 06:25 ATL GSP 73W 143 12345 C
F9 1206 06:30 TPA 320 180 1 3 56 D
F9 1508 06:30 MIA 320 180  2 4  7 D

WN 4136 06:30 LGA TPA 73W 143 6 C
WN 4235 06:30 MCO SAN 73W 143 7 C
DL 2124 06:45 MSP 739 180 1 D

WN 2806 06:45 BNA JAX 73W 143 6 C
WN 3760 06:45 BNA DEN 73H 175 7 C
AA9 4204 06:45 PHL CRJ 50 1234567 D
WN 495 06:50 CLE DEN 73H 175 12345 C
AA 586 07:00 PHX 320 143 123456 D
WN 758 07:00 DCA 73W 143 12345 C
F9 1508 07:00 MIA 320 180 1 3 56 D
AA 2534 07:00 DFW M80 140 123456 D
DL 2539 07:00 ATL M90 158 6 D
DL 2539 07:00 ATL M90 158 12345 D

AA4 3134 07:00 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
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WN 4297 07:00 RSW 73W 143 7 C
DL2 4583 07:03 DTW CR7 69 12345 7 D

UAW 3785 07:09 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
UA1 4088 CLE 07:10 ERJ 50 12345 7 C
WN 4211 07:10 LAS SNA 73W 143 7 C
WN 269 CLE 07:15 73H 175 12345 C
WN 1723 07:15 TPA 73W 143 7 C
WN 3620 07:25 MCO PHX 73W 143 6 C
WN 3445 07:30 FLL 73W 143 67 C
AAA 5284 07:30 CLT CR7 63 12345 7 D
WN 1322 07:45 RSW 73H 175 12345 C
UA1 3945 07:45 EWR ERJ 50 1234567 C
DL2 4917 07:45 SEA E7W 76 6 D
DL2 4917 07:45 SEA E7W 76 12345 7 D
WN 3298 07:55 DCA ATL 73W 143 7 C
UA3 5554 07:55 DEN E7W 71  2  5  C
WN 6437 07:55 ATL FLL 73W 143 6 C
WN 3162 08:00 DCA RSW 73W 143 6 C
UA3 5554 08:04 DEN E7W 71   34 67 C
WN 269 08:05 PHX 73H 175 12345 C
UA3 5554 08:05 DEN E7W 71 1 C
DL 1819 MSP 08:11 M90 158 2345 D

WN 734 08:15 DEN SAT 73H 175 12345 C
F9 1206 08:15 TPA 320 180  2 4  7 D

WN 1713 MCI 08:20 73W 143 12345 C
UA1 4266 ORD 08:24 ERJ 50 123456 C
WN 4096 08:25 PHX SEA 73H 175 6 C
WN 4294 08:25 PHX SMF 73H 175 7 C
DL 850 DTW 08:41 M88 149 12345 D

DL3 3458 LGA 08:46 CR9 76 12345 D
DL 1819 08:51 MSP M90 158 2345 D

UAW 3876 08:54 ORD CRJ 50 7 D
UA1 4090 08:54 ORD ERJ 50 123456 C
WN 1713 08:55 LAS ONT 73W 143 12345 C
DL2 3555 09:00 DTW CR7 69 6 D
DL 850 DTW 09:04 M88 149 6 D

DL4 6082 BOS 09:17 E70 69 3 D
DL4 6082 BOS 09:17 E75 76 12 45  D
AC2 7327 YYZ 09:17 CRJ 50 12345 C
DL 764 ATL 09:18 M88 149 6 D
DL 764 ATL 09:19 M88 149 12345 D
AA 2690 DFW 09:19 M80 140 1  45  D
DL 850 09:21 DTW M88 149 12345 D

WN 142 BOS 09:25 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1912 BWI 09:25 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2948 CLE 09:30 73W 143 7 C
DL3 3472 09:30 LGA CR9 76 12345 D
AA4 3113 ORD 09:41 CRJ 50 1234567 D
AA9 4178 PHL 09:42 CRJ 50 1234567 D
WN 207 MSY ATL 09:45 73W 143 12345 C
G4 666 SFB 09:50 M80 166    4  7 D
DL4 5880 09:50 BOS E75 76 12 45  D
DL4 5889 09:50 BOS E70 69 3 D
AC2 7326 09:50 YYZ CRJ 50 12345 C
WN 1912 09:55 MCI LGA 73W 143 12345 C
DL 764 09:59 ATL M88 149 6 D
DL 764 09:59 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D

WN 1645 BWI 10:00 73W 143 6 C
AA 2760 10:00 DFW M80 140 12345 7 D
WN 2948 10:05 ATL PBI 73W 143 7 C
WN 2268 BWI 10:10 73W 143 7 C



AA4 3118 10:12 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
AAA 5345 CLT 10:17 CR9 75 6 D
AA6 4568 CLT 10:18 E75 76 12345 7 D
WN 2108 10:20 MCO DAL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 142 10:25 LAX SLC 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1645 10:30 MCO 73W 143 6 C
WN 2237 DEN 10:30 73W 143 7 C
WN 4314 LGA STL 10:30 73W 143 6 C
G4 667 10:35 SFB M80 166    4  7 D

UAW 3768 10:35 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 D
AA 521 10:40 PHX 319 128 7 D
WN 2268 10:45 MCO 73W 143 7 C
DL2 4609 10:45 CVG CRJ 50 7 D
WN 595 RSW 10:50 73W 143 12345 C
DL 671 10:50 CUN M88 149 6 D

AA6 4568 10:50 CLT E75 76 12345 7 D
AAA 5345 10:50 CLT CR9 75 6 D
UAR 3487 EWR 10:53 E70 70 7 D
DL3 3453 LGA 10:56 CR9 76 12345 D
UA1 4011 EWR 10:57 ERJ 50 123456 C
AA9 4178 11:00 PHL CRJ 50 12345 7 D
WN 480 ISP MCO 11:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 755 DCA STL 11:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2533 BOS 11:05 73W 143 7 C
WN 4305 RSW 11:05 73H 175 7 C
WN 4314 11:05 LAS PDX 73W 143 6 C
DL 2475 ATL 11:08 M88 149 7 D

WN 4657 11:10 LAX PHX 73W 143 7 C
DL 2008 MSP 11:17 M90 158 1 D

WN 3882 SJU FLL 11:20 73W 143 6 C
WN 5764 11:25 TPA 73W 143 12345 C
UAR 3500 11:29 EWR E70 70 7 C
DL3 3313 11:31 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D
UA1 4016 ORD 11:31 ERJ 50 1234567 C
WN 2305 BOS BNA 11:35 73W 143 12345 C
WN 756 11:40 STL MCI 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2533 11:40 CLE 73W 143 7 C
WN 3600 MCO FLL 11:40 73W 143 7 C
UA1 4068 11:40 EWR ERJ 50 123456 C
DL 2008 MSP 11:46 M90 158  2345 7 D

DL3 3511 LGA 11:47 CR9 76 6 D
WN 4791 MCO 11:50 73W 143 6 C
DL 2475 ATL 11:53 M88 149 6 D
DL 2475 ATL 11:54 M88 149 12345 D

WN 4305 11:55 STL SFO 73H 175 7 C
WN 480 12:00 DAL FLL 73W 143 12345 C
DL3 3313 12:00 LGA CR9 76 6 D
UA1 3997 12:04 ORD ERJ 50 1234567 C
WN 759 DCA 12:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3882 12:05 STL LIT 73W 143 6 C
WN 2305 12:10 LAS TUS 73W 143 12345 C
DL2 4521 DTW 12:12 CR7 69 6 D
WN 3600 12:15 LAS 73W 143 7 C
WN 4725 TPA 12:15 73W 143 6 C
WN 4780 12:25 ATL DAL 73W 143 6 C
AA9 4191 PHL 12:28 CRJ 50 1234567 D
DL 2008 12:30 MSP M90 158 12345 7 D
DL 2475 12:34 ATL M88 149 6 D
DL 2475 12:34 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D
DL 1412 DTW 12:35 M88 149  2345 7 D

DL3 3382 MSP 12:38 CR9 76 6 D



WN 279 12:40 BWI MHT 73W 143 12345 C
DL 1412 DTW 12:40 M88 149 1 D

WN 4061 LGA STL 12:40 73W 143 7 C
WN 4244 RSW 12:40 73W 143 6 C
DL2 4521 12:50 DTW CR7 69 6 D
WN 4725 12:50 BWI MCO 73W 143 6 C
WN 1890 DAL LGA 13:00 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2496 PNS BNA 13:00 73W 143 6 C
DL3 3382 13:13 MSP CR9 76 6 D

UAW 3832 ORD 13:14 CRJ 50 1234567 D
WN 2114 ABQ PHX 13:15 73W 143 6 C
WN 3212 DAL BNA 13:15 73H 175 7 C
WN 4061 13:15 BOS BWI 73W 143 7 C
WN 4244 13:15 CLE BWI 73W 143 6 C
DL 1052 ATL 13:20 M88 149 12345 D
DL 1412 13:20 DTW M88 149 12345 7 D

WN 2678 DAL LGA 13:25 73W 143 7 C
WN 2695 MHT MCO 13:35 73W 143 7 C
WN 3935 13:35 BNA FLL 73W 143 6 C
DL3 3340 LGA 13:44 CR9 76 12345 7 D
WN 442 PDX DEN 13:50 73H 175 12345 C

UAW 3824 13:50 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 4055 RNO DEN 13:55 73W 143 6 C
DL 1052 14:00 ATL M88 149 12345 D

WN 1890 14:00 MCO 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2678 14:00 MCI IND 73W 143 7 C
AA9 4191 14:00 PHL CRJ 50 1234567 D
WN 2128 14:05 PHX 73W 143 6 C
WN 3212 14:10 RSW 73H 175 7 C
WN 6259 TPA DCA 14:10 73W 143 7 C
UA3 5375 DEN 14:13 E7W 71 1234567 C
WN 2695 14:15 DCA BNA 73W 143 7 C
DL 694 MSP 14:22 M90 158 12345 7 D
F9 1635 MCO 14:24 321 230 1 3 56 D

WN 3018 MCO ATL 14:25 73W 143 6 C
DL3 3857 14:25 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D
WN 4055 14:30 TPA 73W 143 6 C
WN 442 14:35 RSW ATL 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4280 LAS 14:35 73H 175 6 C
WN 5877 TPA 14:35 73W 143 12345 C
AA 2569 DFW 14:36 M80 140 1234567 D
WN 1460 14:40 LGA TPA 73W 143 7 C
WN 4561 MCO 14:50 73H 175 6 C
WN 1410 SEA PHX 14:55 73H 175 12345 C
UA3 5555 14:55 DEN E7W 71 1234567 C
DL 700 CUN 14:59 M88 149 6 D

WN 1898 RNO LAS 15:00 73H 175 12345 C
WN 2769 PHX 15:00 73H 175 7 C
WN 3018 15:00 RSW 73W 143 6 C
WN 2617 CLE 15:05 73W 143 7 C
DL 694 15:10 MSP M90 158 12345 7 D
G4 954 PIE 15:17 320 177 1   5  D
AA 2569 15:18 DFW M80 140 1234567 D
WN 5877 15:20 DEN 73W 143 12345 C
AA 579 PHX 15:21 320 143 1 345 7 D
F9 1658 15:24 MCO SJU 321 230 1 3 56 D

UA1 4047 IAH 15:24 ERJ 50 1 34567 C
AAA 5231 CLT 15:30 CR7 63 1234567 D
WN 6004 LAS 15:30 73W 143 7 C
WN 3057 SAT DAL 15:35 73W 143 6 C
WN 4280 15:35 MCO PVD 73H 175 6 C



WN 2617 15:40 DEN 73W 143 7 C
AA4 3119 ORD 15:40 CRJ 50 1234567 D
WN 5401 MCO 15:40 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1410 15:45 ATL AUS 73H 175 12345 C
WN 1898 15:50 FLL 73H 175 12345 C
WN 2769 15:50 FLL 73H 175 7 C
WN 4561 15:50 LAS 73H 175 6 C
WN 4807 MCO 15:50 73H 175 7 C
WN 2185 ELP DAL 15:55 73W 143 7 C
WN 3156 MCI DCA 15:55 73W 143 6 C
UA1 4052 15:55 IAH ERJ 50 1 345 7 C
AAA 5231 16:00 CLT CR7 63 1234567 D
G4 955 16:02 PIE 320 177 1   5  D

AA4 3119 16:05 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
WN 6004 16:05 ATL PHX 73W 143 7 C
DL 2273 DTW 16:06 M90 158 12345 7 D
F9 1832 PHX 16:09 319 150 1 3 56 D

DL2 3535 DTW 16:09 CR7 69 6 D
WN 3057 16:10 FLL 73W 143 6 C
DL 2035 ATL 16:12 M88 149 6 D
F9 1635 MCO 16:13 320 180  2 4  7 D

WN 746 ABQ BWI 16:15 73W 143 12345 C
DL 2035 ATL 16:15 M88 149 12345 7 D

WN 5401 16:15 LGA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2510 PHX 16:20 73H 175 6 C
WN 4626 TPA MCI 16:20 73W 143 7 C
G4 1592 PGD 16:23 320 177    4  7 D
DL 1713 MSP 16:23 M90 158 12345 7 D

WN 4186 BNA LGA 16:25 73W 143 6 C
AS1 3432 SEA 16:26 E75 76 1234567 D
WN 2185 16:30 BNA MCI 73W 143 7 C
WN 3156 16:30 PHX SEA 73W 143 6 C
DL3 3363 MSP 16:35 CR9 76 6 D
WN 4458 DEN 16:35 73W 143 7 C
AA3 4814 PHL 16:38 ER4 50 12345 7 C
WN 1227 DEN 16:40 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4807 16:40 PHX PDX 73H 175 7 C
WN 746 16:45 BNA PNS 73W 143 12345 C
DL 2273 16:48 DTW M88 149 6 D
DL 2273 16:48 DTW M90 158 12345 7 D

UAW 3903 ORD 16:48 CRJ 50 1234567 D
F9 1835 16:54 PHX 319 150 1 3 56 D

WN 732 RSW 16:55 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4626 16:55 MCO 73W 143 7 C
WN 5915 LAX 16:55 73H 175 12345 C
DL 2035 17:00 ATL M88 149 6 D
DL 2035 17:00 ATL M88 149 1  45 7 D

WN 4186 17:00 DAL SAT 73W 143 6 C
F9 1636 17:03 MCO 320 180  2 4  7 D
DL 1713 17:03 MSP M90 158 12345 7 D

AA3 4814 17:03 PHL ER4 50 12345 7 D
WN 701 SAN STL 17:05 73W 143 12345 C
G4 1762 FLL 17:05 320 177 1   5  D
G4 1593 17:08 PGD 320 177    4  7 D
AA 613 17:10 PHX 320 143 1 345 7 D
AS1 3431 17:10 SEA E75 76 1234567 D
WN 3436 ATL 17:10 73W 143 7 C
WN 4458 17:10 CLE STL 73W 143 7 C
F9 1830 RSW 17:13 321 230 1234567 D

DL3 3434 17:13 MSP CR9 76 6 D
WN 2510 17:15 MCO 73H 175 6 C



WN 1840 17:20 LAS 73W 143 12345 C
DL3 3736 LGA 17:22 CR9 76 12345 7 D

UAW 3889 17:22 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
WN 250 SLC LAS 17:30 73H 175 12345 C
WN 732 17:30 DCA PVD 73W 143 12345 C
DL 2035 17:30 ATL M88 149 23 D

WN 4212 PHX CLE 17:30 73W 143 6 C
AA6 4482 CLT 17:40 E75 76 12 C
WN 4711 FLL 17:40 73W 143 7 C
AAA 5124 CLT 17:42 CR9 75 7 D
AAA 5124 CLT 17:42 CR7 63 3456 D
WN 3436 17:45 LAS RNO 73W 143 7 C
DL 1663 ATL 17:46 M90 158 12345 7 D
AA 2753 DFW 17:46 M80 140 1234567 D
WN 701 17:50 MCI IND 73W 143 12345 C
G4 1763 17:50 FLL 320 177 1   5  D
DL2 4754 SLC 17:51 CR7 69 1 345 7 D
AA 579 PHX 17:55 320 143 2 D
WN 1796 17:55 PHX 73H 175 12345 C
DL3 3643 17:57 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D
UAR 3614 EWR 17:59 E7W 71 12345 7 D
WN 3055 AUS STL 18:00 73W 143 7 C
DL2 4605 DTW 18:09 CR9 76 12345 7 D
WN 4212 18:10 DEN 73W 143 6 C
F9 1831 18:13 RSW 321 230 1234567 D

WN 250 18:15 BWI ALB 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4711 18:15 DAL 73W 143 7 C

UAW 3823 ORD 18:18 CRJ 50 6 C
AAA 5124 18:19 CLT CR9 75 7 D
AAA 5124 18:19 CLT CR7 63 3456 D
WN 5485 LAX 18:20 73W 143 7 C
WN 5681 FLL 18:20 73W 143 12345 C
DL2 4754 18:26 SLC CR7 69 1 345 7 D
AA 2682 18:28 DFW M80 140   345 7 D

UA1 4248 ORD 18:28 ERJ 50 12345 7 C
DL 1663 18:30 ATL M90 158 1  45 7 D

WN 3055 18:30 BWI 73W 143 7 C
UA1 4072 LGA CLE 18:30 ERJ 50 12345 7 C
F9 560 SAN DEN 18:33 321 230 1 3 56 D

UAR 3644 18:35 EWR E7W 71 12345 7 D
G4 202 AZA 18:38 319 156 1   5  D
WN 5788 LAS 18:40 73H 175 7 C
AC2 7329 YYZ 18:42 CRJ 50 1234567 C
DL2 4605 18:45 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
WN 611 BNA MCI 18:55 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5888 CLE 18:55 73W 143 12345 C
DL 1278 MSP 19:00 M90 158 12345 7 D

UA1 4033 19:00 ORD ERJ 50 12345 7 C
UA1 4337 19:00 CLE ERJ 50 12345 7 C
WN 5681 19:00 STL ICT 73W 143 12345 C
DL4 6126 BOS 19:00 E75 76 1 345 7 C
WN 4524 FLL 19:10 73W 143 6 C
WN 5485 19:10 STL MCI 73W 143 7 C
AC2 7328 19:15 YYZ CRJ 50 1234567 C
AA9 4278 PHL 19:17 CRJ 50 12345 7 D
WN 38 HOU DAL 19:20 73W 143 12345 C
G4 203 19:23 AZA 319 156 1   5  D

AA4 3121 ORD 19:27 CRJ 50 1234567 D
WN 611 19:30 DEN 73H 175 7 C
WN 611 19:30 DEN HOU 73W 143 12345 C
F9 439 19:33 DEN 321 230 1 3 56 D



DL 1278 19:40 MSP M90 158 12345 7 D
DL4 5887 19:40 BOS E75 76 1 345 7 D
WN 3287 PHX MCO 19:45 73H 175 6 C
WN 38 19:55 BOS 73W 143 12345 C
WN 771 19:55 CLE 73W 143 12345 C
F9 1209 TPA 20:05 320 180  2 4  7 D

UAW 3823 ORD 20:12 CRJ 50 12345 7 D
F9 1209 TPA 20:17 320 180 1 3 56 D

WN 6934 DCA 20:20 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3942 FLL ATL 20:25 73W 143 6 C
DL2 4470 DTW 20:30 CR9 76 6 D
DL2 4470 DTW 20:31 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 766 ATL 20:32 M90 158 6 D
DL 766 ATL 20:35 M90 158 1  45 7 D

DL3 3908 LGA 20:45 CR9 76 12345 7 D
AA 579 PHX 20:46 319 128 6 D

AA4 3127 ORD 20:49 CRJ 50 1234567 D
WN 3458 TPA 20:50 73W 143 7 C
Y4 656 GDL 20:55 320 174  2 4   C

AAA 5356 CLT 20:56 CR7 63 12345 7 D
WN 4655 OAK BNA 21:00 73W 143 6 C
DL2 4566 CVG 21:02 CRJ 50 12345 7 D
WN 3199 BOI DEN 21:10 73W 143 6 C
F9 1099 21:12 LAS 320 180 1234567 D
DL 79 MSP 21:18 739 180 6 D

UA3 5385 DEN 21:23 E7W 71 1234567 C
WN 153 LGA 21:30 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3061 MCO 21:30 73H 175 7 C
WN 5977 ATL LGA 21:30 73W 143 7 C

UAW 3806 ORD 21:41 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 4441 RSW 21:45 73H 175 7 C
AA 548 PHX 21:49 320 143 1 345 7 D
DL 79 MSP 21:52 739 180 12345 7 D

WN 4663 RSW 22:00 73W 143 6 C
WN 696 HOU DEN 22:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4748 MCO 22:05 73W 143 6 C
WN 4133 MCI DCA 22:10 73W 143 7 C
WN 4467 SJC LAS 22:10 73H 175 6 C
WN 3182 SJC PHX 22:15 73H 175 6 C
DL2 4525 DTW 22:18 CR7 69 12345 7 D
WN 1786 PNS BNA 22:35 73W 143 7 C
WN 6221 PHX 22:45 73H 175 7 C
F9 1511 MIA 22:48 320 180 1234567 D
AA 1234 DFW 22:49 M80 140 12345 7 D
WN 1500 OAK BNA 22:55 73H 175 12345 C
UA1 4066 IAH 22:55 ERJ 50 12345 7 C
WN 682 AUS ATL 23:00 73H 175 12345 C
DL2 4910 SEA 23:00 E7W 76 1234567 D
F9 1096 SJC LAS 23:09 320 180 1 3 56 D

UAR 3480 EWR 23:09 E70 70 1234567 D
WN 876 AUS ATL 23:10 73W 143 7 C
WN 2664 PDX DEN 23:20 73W 143 7 C

UAW 3836 ORD 23:26 CRJ 50 1 34  7 C
F9 1096 LAS 23:34 320 180  2 4  7 D

UAW 3836 ORD 23:36 CRJ 50  2  5  D
DL 769 ATL 23:43 M88 149 6 D

WN 5967 SNA PHX 23:45 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5974 DAL DEN 23:45 73W 143 12345 C
DL 769 ATL 23:46 M90 158 12345 7 D

AA6 4477 CLT 23:50 E75 76 34567 D



AA - American Airlines / American Eagle: Air Wisconsin (AA9), PSA Airlines (AAA), SkyWest Airlines (AA4)
AC - Air Canada / Air Canada Express: Air Georgian (AC2)
AS - Alaska Airlines / Skywest Airlines (AS1)
DL - Delta Air Lines / Delta Connection: Endeavor Air (DL3), ExpressJet (DL7), Shuttle America (DL4), Skywest Airlines (DL2)
F9 - Frontier Airlines
G4 - Allegiant Air
UA - United Airlines / United Express: CommutAir (UAC), ExpressJet (UA1), Republic (UAR), Skywest Airlines (UA3), Trans States Airlines (UA5)
VTE - OneJet / operated by Corporate Flight Management
WN - Southwest Airlines
Y4 - Volaris

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

Y4 657 00:32 GDL 320 174   3 5  C
WN 826 05:25 DEN GEG 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2052 05:25 BNA MCI 73W 143 12345 C

UAW 3767 05:30 ORD CRJ 50 123456 C
WN 3395 05:35 DEN ONT 73H 175 7 C
AA6 4478 05:35 CLT E75 76 6 C
AA6 4539 05:35 CLT E75 76 12345 7 C
WN 3692 05:40 DEN LAX 73H 175 6 C
WN 465 06:00 LGA ATL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2019 06:00 MCO 73W 143 12345 C
UA1 4365 06:00 CLE ERJ 50 12345 7 C
WN 5454 06:00 LGA 73W 143 7 C
WN 4098 06:20 RSW 73H 175 6 C
WN 203 06:25 ATL GSP 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4136 06:30 LGA TPA 73W 143 6 C
WN 4235 06:30 MCO SAN 73W 143 7 C
WN 2806 06:45 BNA JAX 73W 143 6 C
WN 3760 06:45 BNA DEN 73H 175 7 C
WN 495 06:50 CLE DEN 73H 175 12345 C
WN 758 07:00 DCA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4297 07:00 RSW 73W 143 7 C
UA1 4088 CLE 07:10 ERJ 50 12345 7 C
WN 4211 07:10 LAS SNA 73W 143 7 C
WN 269 CLE 07:15 73H 175 12345 C
WN 1723 07:15 TPA 73W 143 7 C
WN 3620 07:25 MCO PHX 73W 143 6 C
WN 3445 07:30 FLL 73W 143 67 C
WN 1322 07:45 RSW 73H 175 12345 C
UA1 3945 07:45 EWR ERJ 50 1234567 C
WN 3298 07:55 DCA ATL 73W 143 7 C
UA3 5554 07:55 DEN E7W 71  2  5  C
WN 6437 07:55 ATL FLL 73W 143 6 C
WN 3162 08:00 DCA RSW 73W 143 6 C
UA3 5554 08:04 DEN E7W 71   34 67 C
WN 269 08:05 PHX 73H 175 12345 C
UA3 5554 08:05 DEN E7W 71 1 C
WN 734 08:15 DEN SAT 73H 175 12345 C
WN 1713 MCI 08:20 73W 143 12345 C
UA1 4266 ORD 08:24 ERJ 50 123456 C
WN 4096 08:25 PHX SEA 73H 175 6 C
WN 4294 08:25 PHX SMF 73H 175 7 C
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UA1 4090 08:54 ORD ERJ 50 123456 C
WN 1713 08:55 LAS ONT 73W 143 12345 C
AC2 7327 YYZ 09:17 CRJ 50 12345 C
WN 142 BOS 09:25 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1912 BWI 09:25 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2948 CLE 09:30 73W 143 7 C
WN 207 MSY ATL 09:45 73W 143 12345 C
AC2 7326 09:50 YYZ CRJ 50 12345 C
WN 1912 09:55 MCI LGA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1645 BWI 10:00 73W 143 6 C
WN 2948 10:05 ATL PBI 73W 143 7 C
WN 2268 BWI 10:10 73W 143 7 C
WN 2108 10:20 MCO DAL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 142 10:25 LAX SLC 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1645 10:30 MCO 73W 143 6 C
WN 2237 DEN 10:30 73W 143 7 C
WN 4314 LGA STL 10:30 73W 143 6 C
WN 2268 10:45 MCO 73W 143 7 C
WN 595 RSW 10:50 73W 143 12345 C
UA1 4011 EWR 10:57 ERJ 50 123456 C
WN 480 ISP MCO 11:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 755 DCA STL 11:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2533 BOS 11:05 73W 143 7 C
WN 4305 RSW 11:05 73H 175 7 C
WN 4314 11:05 LAS PDX 73W 143 6 C
WN 4657 11:10 LAX PHX 73W 143 7 C
WN 3882 SJU FLL 11:20 73W 143 6 C
WN 5764 11:25 TPA 73W 143 12345 C
UAR 3500 11:29 EWR E70 70 7 C
UA1 4016 ORD 11:31 ERJ 50 1234567 C
WN 2305 BOS BNA 11:35 73W 143 12345 C
WN 756 11:40 STL MCI 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2533 11:40 CLE 73W 143 7 C
WN 3600 MCO FLL 11:40 73W 143 7 C
UA1 4068 11:40 EWR ERJ 50 123456 C
WN 4791 MCO 11:50 73W 143 6 C
WN 4305 11:55 STL SFO 73H 175 7 C
WN 480 12:00 DAL FLL 73W 143 12345 C
UA1 3997 12:04 ORD ERJ 50 1234567 C
WN 759 DCA 12:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3882 12:05 STL LIT 73W 143 6 C
WN 2305 12:10 LAS TUS 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3600 12:15 LAS 73W 143 7 C
WN 4725 TPA 12:15 73W 143 6 C
WN 4780 12:25 ATL DAL 73W 143 6 C
WN 279 12:40 BWI MHT 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4061 LGA STL 12:40 73W 143 7 C
WN 4244 RSW 12:40 73W 143 6 C
WN 4725 12:50 BWI MCO 73W 143 6 C
WN 1890 DAL LGA 13:00 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2496 PNS BNA 13:00 73W 143 6 C
WN 2114 ABQ PHX 13:15 73W 143 6 C
WN 3212 DAL BNA 13:15 73H 175 7 C
WN 4061 13:15 BOS BWI 73W 143 7 C
WN 4244 13:15 CLE BWI 73W 143 6 C
WN 2678 DAL LGA 13:25 73W 143 7 C
WN 2695 MHT MCO 13:35 73W 143 7 C
WN 3935 13:35 BNA FLL 73W 143 6 C
WN 442 PDX DEN 13:50 73H 175 12345 C

UAW 3824 13:50 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 4055 RNO DEN 13:55 73W 143 6 C



WN 1890 14:00 MCO 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2678 14:00 MCI IND 73W 143 7 C
WN 2128 14:05 PHX 73W 143 6 C
WN 3212 14:10 RSW 73H 175 7 C
WN 6259 TPA DCA 14:10 73W 143 7 C
UA3 5375 DEN 14:13 E7W 71 1234567 C
WN 2695 14:15 DCA BNA 73W 143 7 C
WN 3018 MCO ATL 14:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 4055 14:30 TPA 73W 143 6 C
WN 442 14:35 RSW ATL 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4280 LAS 14:35 73H 175 6 C
WN 5877 TPA 14:35 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1460 14:40 LGA TPA 73W 143 7 C
WN 4561 MCO 14:50 73H 175 6 C
WN 1410 SEA PHX 14:55 73H 175 12345 C
UA3 5555 14:55 DEN E7W 71 1234567 C
WN 1898 RNO LAS 15:00 73H 175 12345 C
WN 2769 PHX 15:00 73H 175 7 C
WN 3018 15:00 RSW 73W 143 6 C
WN 2617 CLE 15:05 73W 143 7 C
WN 5877 15:20 DEN 73W 143 12345 C
UA1 4047 IAH 15:24 ERJ 50 1 34567 C
WN 6004 LAS 15:30 73W 143 7 C
WN 3057 SAT DAL 15:35 73W 143 6 C
WN 4280 15:35 MCO PVD 73H 175 6 C
WN 2617 15:40 DEN 73W 143 7 C
WN 5401 MCO 15:40 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1410 15:45 ATL AUS 73H 175 12345 C
WN 1898 15:50 FLL 73H 175 12345 C
WN 2769 15:50 FLL 73H 175 7 C
WN 4561 15:50 LAS 73H 175 6 C
WN 4807 MCO 15:50 73H 175 7 C
WN 2185 ELP DAL 15:55 73W 143 7 C
WN 3156 MCI DCA 15:55 73W 143 6 C
UA1 4052 15:55 IAH ERJ 50 1 345 7 C
WN 6004 16:05 ATL PHX 73W 143 7 C
WN 3057 16:10 FLL 73W 143 6 C
WN 746 ABQ BWI 16:15 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5401 16:15 LGA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2510 PHX 16:20 73H 175 6 C
WN 4626 TPA MCI 16:20 73W 143 7 C
WN 4186 BNA LGA 16:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 2185 16:30 BNA MCI 73W 143 7 C
WN 3156 16:30 PHX SEA 73W 143 6 C
WN 4458 DEN 16:35 73W 143 7 C
AA3 4814 PHL 16:38 ER4 50 12345 7 C
WN 1227 DEN 16:40 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4807 16:40 PHX PDX 73H 175 7 C
WN 746 16:45 BNA PNS 73W 143 12345 C
WN 732 RSW 16:55 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4626 16:55 MCO 73W 143 7 C
WN 5915 LAX 16:55 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4186 17:00 DAL SAT 73W 143 6 C
WN 701 SAN STL 17:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3436 ATL 17:10 73W 143 7 C
WN 4458 17:10 CLE STL 73W 143 7 C
WN 2510 17:15 MCO 73H 175 6 C
WN 1840 17:20 LAS 73W 143 12345 C
WN 250 SLC LAS 17:30 73H 175 12345 C
WN 732 17:30 DCA PVD 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4212 PHX CLE 17:30 73W 143 6 C



AA6 4482 CLT 17:40 E75 76 12 C
WN 4711 FLL 17:40 73W 143 7 C
WN 3436 17:45 LAS RNO 73W 143 7 C
WN 701 17:50 MCI IND 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1796 17:55 PHX 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3055 AUS STL 18:00 73W 143 7 C
WN 4212 18:10 DEN 73W 143 6 C
WN 250 18:15 BWI ALB 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4711 18:15 DAL 73W 143 7 C

UAW 3823 ORD 18:18 CRJ 50 6 C
WN 5485 LAX 18:20 73W 143 7 C
WN 5681 FLL 18:20 73W 143 12345 C
UA1 4248 ORD 18:28 ERJ 50 12345 7 C
WN 3055 18:30 BWI 73W 143 7 C
UA1 4072 LGA CLE 18:30 ERJ 50 12345 7 C
WN 5788 LAS 18:40 73H 175 7 C
AC2 7329 YYZ 18:42 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 611 BNA MCI 18:55 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5888 CLE 18:55 73W 143 12345 C
UA1 4033 19:00 ORD ERJ 50 12345 7 C
UA1 4337 19:00 CLE ERJ 50 12345 7 C
WN 5681 19:00 STL ICT 73W 143 12345 C
DL4 6126 BOS 19:00 E75 76 1 345 7 C
WN 4524 FLL 19:10 73W 143 6 C
WN 5485 19:10 STL MCI 73W 143 7 C
AC2 7328 19:15 YYZ CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 38 HOU DAL 19:20 73W 143 12345 C
WN 611 19:30 DEN 73H 175 7 C
WN 611 19:30 DEN HOU 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3287 PHX MCO 19:45 73H 175 6 C
WN 38 19:55 BOS 73W 143 12345 C
WN 771 19:55 CLE 73W 143 12345 C
WN 6934 DCA 20:20 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3942 FLL ATL 20:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 3458 TPA 20:50 73W 143 7 C
Y4 656 GDL 20:55 320 174  2 4   C

WN 4655 OAK BNA 21:00 73W 143 6 C
WN 3199 BOI DEN 21:10 73W 143 6 C
UA3 5385 DEN 21:23 E7W 71 1234567 C
WN 153 LGA 21:30 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3061 MCO 21:30 73H 175 7 C
WN 5977 ATL LGA 21:30 73W 143 7 C

UAW 3806 ORD 21:41 CRJ 50 1234567 C
WN 4441 RSW 21:45 73H 175 7 C
WN 4663 RSW 22:00 73W 143 6 C
WN 696 HOU DEN 22:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4748 MCO 22:05 73W 143 6 C
WN 4133 MCI DCA 22:10 73W 143 7 C
WN 4467 SJC LAS 22:10 73H 175 6 C
WN 3182 SJC PHX 22:15 73H 175 6 C
WN 1786 PNS BNA 22:35 73W 143 7 C
WN 6221 PHX 22:45 73H 175 7 C
WN 1500 OAK BNA 22:55 73H 175 12345 C
UA1 4066 IAH 22:55 ERJ 50 12345 7 C
WN 682 AUS ATL 23:00 73H 175 12345 C
WN 876 AUS ATL 23:10 73W 143 7 C
WN 2664 PDX DEN 23:20 73W 143 7 C

UAW 3836 ORD 23:26 CRJ 50 1 34  7 C
WN 5967 SNA PHX 23:45 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5974 DAL DEN 23:45 73W 143 12345 C



AA - American Airlines / American Eagle: Air Wisconsin (AA9), PSA Airlines (AAA), SkyWest Airlines (AA4)
AC - Air Canada / Air Canada Express: Air Georgian (AC2)
AS - Alaska Airlines / Skywest Airlines (AS1)
DL - Delta Air Lines / Delta Connection: Endeavor Air (DL3), ExpressJet (DL7), Shuttle America (DL4), Skywest Airlines (DL2)
F9 - Frontier Airlines
G4 - Allegiant Air
UA - United Airlines / United Express: CommutAir (UAC), ExpressJet (UA1), Republic (UAR), Skywest Airlines (UA3), Trans States Airlines (UA5)
VTE - OneJet / operated by Corporate Flight Management
WN - Southwest Airlines
Y4 - Volaris

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

DL2 4528 05:24 DTW CR9 76 6 D
DL2 4528 05:24 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
AA4 3117 05:36 ORD CRJ 50 6 D
DL 2085 05:43 ATL M90 158 6 D
DL 2085 05:43 ATL M90 158 12345 7 D

UAR 3560 05:45 IAH E70 70 1234567 D
AA4 3117 05:50 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 D
DL3 3911 06:00 LGA CR9 76 12345 D
DL2 4609 06:00 CVG CRJ 50 12345 D
DL 2124 06:15 MSP 739 180 6 D
DL 2124 06:15 MSP 739 180  2345 7 D
F9 1206 06:30 TPA 320 180 1 3 56 D
F9 1508 06:30 MIA 320 180  2 4  7 D
DL 2124 06:45 MSP 739 180 1 D

AA9 4204 06:45 PHL CRJ 50 1234567 D
AA 586 07:00 PHX 320 143 123456 D
F9 1508 07:00 MIA 320 180 1 3 56 D
AA 2534 07:00 DFW M80 140 123456 D
DL 2539 07:00 ATL M90 158 6 D
DL 2539 07:00 ATL M90 158 12345 D

AA4 3134 07:00 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
DL2 4583 07:03 DTW CR7 69 12345 7 D

UAW 3785 07:09 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
AAA 5284 07:30 CLT CR7 63 12345 7 D
DL2 4917 07:45 SEA E7W 76 6 D
DL2 4917 07:45 SEA E7W 76 12345 7 D
DL 1819 MSP 08:11 M90 158 2345 D
F9 1206 08:15 TPA 320 180  2 4  7 D
DL 850 DTW 08:41 M88 149 12345 D

DL3 3458 LGA 08:46 CR9 76 12345 D
DL 1819 08:51 MSP M90 158 2345 D

UAW 3876 08:54 ORD CRJ 50 7 D
DL2 3555 09:00 DTW CR7 69 6 D
DL 850 DTW 09:04 M88 149 6 D

DL4 6082 BOS 09:17 E70 69 3 D
DL4 6082 BOS 09:17 E75 76 12 45  D
DL 764 ATL 09:18 M88 149 6 D
DL 764 ATL 09:19 M88 149 12345 D
AA 2690 DFW 09:19 M80 140 1  45  D
DL 850 09:21 DTW M88 149 12345 D

DL3 3472 09:30 LGA CR9 76 12345 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
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AA4 3113 ORD 09:41 CRJ 50 1234567 D
AA9 4178 PHL 09:42 CRJ 50 1234567 D
G4 666 SFB 09:50 M80 166    4  7 D
DL4 5880 09:50 BOS E75 76 12 45  D
DL4 5889 09:50 BOS E70 69 3 D
DL 764 09:59 ATL M88 149 6 D
DL 764 09:59 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D
AA 2760 10:00 DFW M80 140 12345 7 D

AA4 3118 10:12 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
AAA 5345 CLT 10:17 CR9 75 6 D
AA6 4568 CLT 10:18 E75 76 12345 7 D
G4 667 10:35 SFB M80 166    4  7 D

UAW 3768 10:35 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 D
AA 521 10:40 PHX 319 128 7 D
DL2 4609 10:45 CVG CRJ 50 7 D
DL 671 10:50 CUN M88 149 6 D

AA6 4568 10:50 CLT E75 76 12345 7 D
AAA 5345 10:50 CLT CR9 75 6 D
UAR 3487 EWR 10:53 E70 70 7 D
DL3 3453 LGA 10:56 CR9 76 12345 D
AA9 4178 11:00 PHL CRJ 50 12345 7 D
DL 2475 ATL 11:08 M88 149 7 D
DL 2008 MSP 11:17 M90 158 1 D

DL3 3313 11:31 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 2008 MSP 11:46 M90 158  2345 7 D

DL3 3511 LGA 11:47 CR9 76 6 D
DL 2475 ATL 11:53 M88 149 6 D
DL 2475 ATL 11:54 M88 149 12345 D

DL3 3313 12:00 LGA CR9 76 6 D
DL2 4521 DTW 12:12 CR7 69 6 D
AA9 4191 PHL 12:28 CRJ 50 1234567 D
DL 2008 12:30 MSP M90 158 12345 7 D
DL 2475 12:34 ATL M88 149 6 D
DL 2475 12:34 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D
DL 1412 DTW 12:35 M88 149  2345 7 D

DL3 3382 MSP 12:38 CR9 76 6 D
DL 1412 DTW 12:40 M88 149 1 D

DL2 4521 12:50 DTW CR7 69 6 D
DL3 3382 13:13 MSP CR9 76 6 D

UAW 3832 ORD 13:14 CRJ 50 1234567 D
DL 1052 ATL 13:20 M88 149 12345 D
DL 1412 13:20 DTW M88 149 12345 7 D

DL3 3340 LGA 13:44 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 1052 14:00 ATL M88 149 12345 D

AA9 4191 14:00 PHL CRJ 50 1234567 D
DL 694 MSP 14:22 M90 158 12345 7 D
F9 1635 MCO 14:24 321 230 1 3 56 D

DL3 3857 14:25 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D
AA 2569 DFW 14:36 M80 140 1234567 D
DL 700 CUN 14:59 M88 149 6 D
DL 694 15:10 MSP M90 158 12345 7 D
G4 954 PIE 15:17 320 177 1   5  D
AA 2569 15:18 DFW M80 140 1234567 D
AA 579 PHX 15:21 320 143 1 345 7 D
F9 1658 15:24 MCO SJU 321 230 1 3 56 D

AAA 5231 CLT 15:30 CR7 63 1234567 D
AA4 3119 ORD 15:40 CRJ 50 1234567 D
AAA 5231 16:00 CLT CR7 63 1234567 D
G4 955 16:02 PIE 320 177 1   5  D

AA4 3119 16:05 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
DL 2273 DTW 16:06 M90 158 12345 7 D



F9 1832 PHX 16:09 319 150 1 3 56 D
DL2 3535 DTW 16:09 CR7 69 6 D
DL 2035 ATL 16:12 M88 149 6 D
F9 1635 MCO 16:13 320 180  2 4  7 D
DL 2035 ATL 16:15 M88 149 12345 7 D
G4 1592 PGD 16:23 320 177    4  7 D
DL 1713 MSP 16:23 M90 158 12345 7 D

AS1 3432 SEA 16:26 E75 76 1234567 D
DL3 3363 MSP 16:35 CR9 76 6 D
DL 2273 16:48 DTW M88 149 6 D
DL 2273 16:48 DTW M90 158 12345 7 D

UAW 3903 ORD 16:48 CRJ 50 1234567 D
F9 1835 16:54 PHX 319 150 1 3 56 D
DL 2035 17:00 ATL M88 149 6 D
DL 2035 17:00 ATL M88 149 1  45 7 D
F9 1636 17:03 MCO 320 180  2 4  7 D
DL 1713 17:03 MSP M90 158 12345 7 D

AA3 4814 17:03 PHL ER4 50 12345 7 D
G4 1762 FLL 17:05 320 177 1   5  D
G4 1593 17:08 PGD 320 177    4  7 D
AA 613 17:10 PHX 320 143 1 345 7 D
AS1 3431 17:10 SEA E75 76 1234567 D
F9 1830 RSW 17:13 321 230 1234567 D

DL3 3434 17:13 MSP CR9 76 6 D
DL3 3736 LGA 17:22 CR9 76 12345 7 D

UAW 3889 17:22 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
DL 2035 17:30 ATL M88 149 23 D

AAA 5124 CLT 17:42 CR9 75 7 D
AAA 5124 CLT 17:42 CR7 63 3456 D
DL 1663 ATL 17:46 M90 158 12345 7 D
AA 2753 DFW 17:46 M80 140 1234567 D
G4 1763 17:50 FLL 320 177 1   5  D
DL2 4754 SLC 17:51 CR7 69 1 345 7 D
AA 579 PHX 17:55 320 143 2 D
DL3 3643 17:57 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D
UAR 3614 EWR 17:59 E7W 71 12345 7 D
DL2 4605 DTW 18:09 CR9 76 12345 7 D
F9 1831 18:13 RSW 321 230 1234567 D

AAA 5124 18:19 CLT CR9 75 7 D
AAA 5124 18:19 CLT CR7 63 3456 D
DL2 4754 18:26 SLC CR7 69 1 345 7 D
AA 2682 18:28 DFW M80 140   345 7 D
DL 1663 18:30 ATL M90 158 1  45 7 D
F9 560 SAN DEN 18:33 321 230 1 3 56 D

UAR 3644 18:35 EWR E7W 71 12345 7 D
G4 202 AZA 18:38 319 156 1   5  D
DL2 4605 18:45 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 1278 MSP 19:00 M90 158 12345 7 D

AA9 4278 PHL 19:17 CRJ 50 12345 7 D
G4 203 19:23 AZA 319 156 1   5  D

AA4 3121 ORD 19:27 CRJ 50 1234567 D
F9 439 19:33 DEN 321 230 1 3 56 D
DL 1278 19:40 MSP M90 158 12345 7 D

DL4 5887 19:40 BOS E75 76 1 345 7 D
F9 1209 TPA 20:05 320 180  2 4  7 D

UAW 3823 ORD 20:12 CRJ 50 12345 7 D
F9 1209 TPA 20:17 320 180 1 3 56 D

DL2 4470 DTW 20:30 CR9 76 6 D
DL2 4470 DTW 20:31 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 766 ATL 20:32 M90 158 6 D
DL 766 ATL 20:35 M90 158 1  45 7 D



DL3 3908 LGA 20:45 CR9 76 12345 7 D
AA 579 PHX 20:46 319 128 6 D

AA4 3127 ORD 20:49 CRJ 50 1234567 D
AAA 5356 CLT 20:56 CR7 63 12345 7 D
DL2 4566 CVG 21:02 CRJ 50 12345 7 D
F9 1099 21:12 LAS 320 180 1234567 D
DL 79 MSP 21:18 739 180 6 D
AA 548 PHX 21:49 320 143 1 345 7 D
DL 79 MSP 21:52 739 180 12345 7 D

DL2 4525 DTW 22:18 CR7 69 12345 7 D
F9 1511 MIA 22:48 320 180 1234567 D
AA 1234 DFW 22:49 M80 140 12345 7 D
DL2 4910 SEA 23:00 E7W 76 1234567 D
F9 1096 SJC LAS 23:09 320 180 1 3 56 D

UAR 3480 EWR 23:09 E70 70 1234567 D
F9 1096 LAS 23:34 320 180  2 4  7 D

UAW 3836 ORD 23:36 CRJ 50  2  5  D
DL 769 ATL 23:43 M88 149 6 D
DL 769 ATL 23:46 M90 158 12345 7 D

AA6 4477 CLT 23:50 E75 76 34567 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AA6 4478 05:35 CLT E75 76 6 C
AA6 4539 05:35 CLT E75 76 12345 7 C
AA4 3117 05:36 ORD CRJ 50 6 D
AA4 3117 05:50 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 D
AA9 4204 06:45 PHL CRJ 50 1234567 D
AA 586 07:00 PHX 320 143 123456 D
AA 2534 07:00 DFW M80 140 123456 D

AA4 3134 07:00 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
AAA 5284 07:30 CLT CR7 63 12345 7 D
AA 2690 DFW 09:19 M80 140 1  45  D

AA4 3113 ORD 09:41 CRJ 50 1234567 D
AA9 4178 PHL 09:42 CRJ 50 1234567 D
AA 2760 10:00 DFW M80 140 12345 7 D

AA4 3118 10:12 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
AAA 5345 CLT 10:17 CR9 75 6 D
AA6 4568 CLT 10:18 E75 76 12345 7 D
AA 521 10:40 PHX 319 128 7 D

AA6 4568 10:50 CLT E75 76 12345 7 D
AAA 5345 10:50 CLT CR9 75 6 D
AA9 4178 11:00 PHL CRJ 50 12345 7 D
AA9 4191 PHL 12:28 CRJ 50 1234567 D
AA9 4191 14:00 PHL CRJ 50 1234567 D
AA 2569 DFW 14:36 M80 140 1234567 D
AA 2569 15:18 DFW M80 140 1234567 D
AA 579 PHX 15:21 320 143 1 345 7 D

AAA 5231 CLT 15:30 CR7 63 1234567 D
AA4 3119 ORD 15:40 CRJ 50 1234567 D
AAA 5231 16:00 CLT CR7 63 1234567 D
AA4 3119 16:05 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
AA3 4814 PHL 16:38 ER4 50 12345 7 C
AA3 4814 17:03 PHL ER4 50 12345 7 D
AA 613 17:10 PHX 320 143 1 345 7 D

AA6 4482 CLT 17:40 E75 76 12 C
AAA 5124 CLT 17:42 CR9 75 7 D
AAA 5124 CLT 17:42 CR7 63 3456 D
AA 2753 DFW 17:46 M80 140 1234567 D
AA 579 PHX 17:55 320 143 2 D

AAA 5124 18:19 CLT CR9 75 7 D
AAA 5124 18:19 CLT CR7 63 3456 D
AA 2682 18:28 DFW M80 140   345 7 D

AA9 4278 PHL 19:17 CRJ 50 12345 7 D
AA4 3121 ORD 19:27 CRJ 50 1234567 D
AA 579 PHX 20:46 319 128 6 D

AA4 3127 ORD 20:49 CRJ 50 1234567 D
AAA 5356 CLT 20:56 CR7 63 12345 7 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
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AA 548 PHX 21:49 320 143 1 345 7 D
AA 1234 DFW 22:49 M80 140 12345 7 D

AA6 4477 CLT 23:50 E75 76 34567 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AC2 7327 YYZ 09:17 CRJ 50 12345 C
AC2 7326 09:50 YYZ CRJ 50 12345 C
AC2 7329 YYZ 18:42 CRJ 50 1234567 C
AC2 7328 19:15 YYZ CRJ 50 1234567 C

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Air Canada

January 2018

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AS1 3432 SEA 16:26 E75 76 1234567 D
AS1 3431 17:10 SEA E75 76 1234567 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Alaska Airlines

January 2018

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

DL2 4528 05:24 DTW CR9 76 6 D
DL2 4528 05:24 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 2085 05:43 ATL M90 158 6 D
DL 2085 05:43 ATL M90 158 12345 7 D

DL3 3911 06:00 LGA CR9 76 12345 D
DL2 4609 06:00 CVG CRJ 50 12345 D
DL 2124 06:15 MSP 739 180 6 D
DL 2124 06:15 MSP 739 180  2345 7 D
DL 2124 06:45 MSP 739 180 1 D
DL 2539 07:00 ATL M90 158 6 D
DL 2539 07:00 ATL M90 158 12345 D

DL2 4583 07:03 DTW CR7 69 12345 7 D
DL2 4917 07:45 SEA E7W 76 6 D
DL2 4917 07:45 SEA E7W 76 12345 7 D
DL 1819 MSP 08:11 M90 158 2345 D
DL 850 DTW 08:41 M88 149 12345 D

DL3 3458 LGA 08:46 CR9 76 12345 D
DL 1819 08:51 MSP M90 158 2345 D

DL2 3555 09:00 DTW CR7 69 6 D
DL 850 DTW 09:04 M88 149 6 D

DL4 6082 BOS 09:17 E70 69 3 D
DL4 6082 BOS 09:17 E75 76 12 45  D
DL 764 ATL 09:18 M88 149 6 D
DL 764 ATL 09:19 M88 149 12345 D
DL 850 09:21 DTW M88 149 12345 D

DL3 3472 09:30 LGA CR9 76 12345 D
DL4 5880 09:50 BOS E75 76 12 45  D
DL4 5889 09:50 BOS E70 69 3 D
DL 764 09:59 ATL M88 149 6 D
DL 764 09:59 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D

DL2 4609 10:45 CVG CRJ 50 7 D
DL 671 10:50 CUN M88 149 6 D

DL3 3453 LGA 10:56 CR9 76 12345 D
DL 2475 ATL 11:08 M88 149 7 D
DL 2008 MSP 11:17 M90 158 1 D

DL3 3313 11:31 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 2008 MSP 11:46 M90 158  2345 7 D

DL3 3511 LGA 11:47 CR9 76 6 D
DL 2475 ATL 11:53 M88 149 6 D
DL 2475 ATL 11:54 M88 149 12345 D

DL3 3313 12:00 LGA CR9 76 6 D
DL2 4521 DTW 12:12 CR7 69 6 D
DL 2008 12:30 MSP M90 158 12345 7 D
DL 2475 12:34 ATL M88 149 6 D
DL 2475 12:34 ATL M88 149 12345 7 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
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DL 1412 DTW 12:35 M88 149  2345 7 D
DL3 3382 MSP 12:38 CR9 76 6 D
DL 1412 DTW 12:40 M88 149 1 D

DL2 4521 12:50 DTW CR7 69 6 D
DL3 3382 13:13 MSP CR9 76 6 D
DL 1052 ATL 13:20 M88 149 12345 D
DL 1412 13:20 DTW M88 149 12345 7 D

DL3 3340 LGA 13:44 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 1052 14:00 ATL M88 149 12345 D
DL 694 MSP 14:22 M90 158 12345 7 D

DL3 3857 14:25 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 700 CUN 14:59 M88 149 6 D
DL 694 15:10 MSP M90 158 12345 7 D
DL 2273 DTW 16:06 M90 158 12345 7 D

DL2 3535 DTW 16:09 CR7 69 6 D
DL 2035 ATL 16:12 M88 149 6 D
DL 2035 ATL 16:15 M88 149 12345 7 D
DL 1713 MSP 16:23 M90 158 12345 7 D

DL3 3363 MSP 16:35 CR9 76 6 D
DL 2273 16:48 DTW M88 149 6 D
DL 2273 16:48 DTW M90 158 12345 7 D
DL 2035 17:00 ATL M88 149 6 D
DL 2035 17:00 ATL M88 149 1  45 7 D
DL 1713 17:03 MSP M90 158 12345 7 D

DL3 3434 17:13 MSP CR9 76 6 D
DL3 3736 LGA 17:22 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 2035 17:30 ATL M88 149 23 D
DL 1663 ATL 17:46 M90 158 12345 7 D

DL2 4754 SLC 17:51 CR7 69 1 345 7 D
DL3 3643 17:57 LGA CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 4605 DTW 18:09 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 4754 18:26 SLC CR7 69 1 345 7 D
DL 1663 18:30 ATL M90 158 1  45 7 D

DL2 4605 18:45 DTW CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 1278 MSP 19:00 M90 158 12345 7 D

DL4 6126 BOS 19:00 E75 76 1 345 7 C
DL 1278 19:40 MSP M90 158 12345 7 D

DL4 5887 19:40 BOS E75 76 1 345 7 D
DL2 4470 DTW 20:30 CR9 76 6 D
DL2 4470 DTW 20:31 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL 766 ATL 20:32 M90 158 6 D
DL 766 ATL 20:35 M90 158 1  45 7 D

DL3 3908 LGA 20:45 CR9 76 12345 7 D
DL2 4566 CVG 21:02 CRJ 50 12345 7 D
DL 79 MSP 21:18 739 180 6 D
DL 79 MSP 21:52 739 180 12345 7 D

DL2 4525 DTW 22:18 CR7 69 12345 7 D
DL2 4910 SEA 23:00 E7W 76 1234567 D
DL 769 ATL 23:43 M88 149 6 D
DL 769 ATL 23:46 M90 158 12345 7 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

F9 1206 06:30 TPA 320 180 1 3 56 D
F9 1508 06:30 MIA 320 180  2 4  7 D
F9 1508 07:00 MIA 320 180 1 3 56 D
F9 1206 08:15 TPA 320 180  2 4  7 D
F9 1635 MCO 14:24 321 230 1 3 56 D
F9 1658 15:24 MCO SJU 321 230 1 3 56 D
F9 1832 PHX 16:09 319 150 1 3 56 D
F9 1635 MCO 16:13 320 180  2 4  7 D
F9 1835 16:54 PHX 319 150 1 3 56 D
F9 1636 17:03 MCO 320 180  2 4  7 D
F9 1830 RSW 17:13 321 230 1234567 D
F9 1831 18:13 RSW 321 230 1234567 D
F9 560 SAN DEN 18:33 321 230 1 3 56 D
F9 439 19:33 DEN 321 230 1 3 56 D
F9 1209 TPA 20:05 320 180  2 4  7 D
F9 1209 TPA 20:17 320 180 1 3 56 D
F9 1099 21:12 LAS 320 180 1234567 D
F9 1511 MIA 22:48 320 180 1234567 D
F9 1096 SJC LAS 23:09 320 180 1 3 56 D
F9 1096 LAS 23:34 320 180  2 4  7 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Frontier Airlines

January 2018

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

G4 666 SFB 09:50 M80 166    4  7 D
G4 667 10:35 SFB M80 166    4  7 D
G4 954 PIE 15:17 320 177 1   5  D
G4 955 16:02 PIE 320 177 1   5  D
G4 1592 PGD 16:23 320 177    4  7 D
G4 1762 FLL 17:05 320 177 1   5  D
G4 1593 17:08 PGD 320 177    4  7 D
G4 1763 17:50 FLL 320 177 1   5  D
G4 202 AZA 18:38 319 156 1   5  D
G4 203 19:23 AZA 319 156 1   5  D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Allegiant Air

January 2018

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse
UAW 3767 05:30 ORD CRJ 50 123456 C
UAR 3560 05:45 IAH E70 70 1234567 D
UA1 4365 06:00 CLE ERJ 50 12345 7 C
UAW 3785 07:09 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
UA1 4088 CLE 07:10 ERJ 50 12345 7 C
UA1 3945 07:45 EWR ERJ 50 1234567 C
UA3 5554 07:55 DEN E7W 71  2  5  C
UA3 5554 08:04 DEN E7W 71   34 67 C
UA3 5554 08:05 DEN E7W 71 1 C
UA1 4266 ORD 08:24 ERJ 50 123456 C
UAW 3876 08:54 ORD CRJ 50 7 D
UA1 4090 08:54 ORD ERJ 50 123456 C
UAW 3768 10:35 ORD CRJ 50 12345 7 D
UAR 3487 EWR 10:53 E70 70 7 D
UA1 4011 EWR 10:57 ERJ 50 123456 C
UAR 3500 11:29 EWR E70 70 7 C
UA1 4016 ORD 11:31 ERJ 50 1234567 C
UA1 4068 11:40 EWR ERJ 50 123456 C
UA1 3997 12:04 ORD ERJ 50 1234567 C
UAW 3832 ORD 13:14 CRJ 50 1234567 D
UAW 3824 13:50 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA3 5375 DEN 14:13 E7W 71 1234567 C
UA3 5555 14:55 DEN E7W 71 1234567 C
UA1 4047 IAH 15:24 ERJ 50 1 34567 C
UA1 4052 15:55 IAH ERJ 50 1 345 7 C
UAW 3903 ORD 16:48 CRJ 50 1234567 D
UAW 3889 17:22 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 D
UAR 3614 EWR 17:59 E7W 71 12345 7 D
UAW 3823 ORD 18:18 CRJ 50 6 C
UA1 4248 ORD 18:28 ERJ 50 12345 7 C
UA1 4072 LGA CLE 18:30 ERJ 50 12345 7 C
UAR 3644 18:35 EWR E7W 71 12345 7 D
UA1 4033 19:00 ORD ERJ 50 12345 7 C
UA1 4337 19:00 CLE ERJ 50 12345 7 C
UAW 3823 ORD 20:12 CRJ 50 12345 7 D
UA3 5385 DEN 21:23 E7W 71 1234567 C
UAW 3806 ORD 21:41 CRJ 50 1234567 C
UA1 4066 IAH 22:55 ERJ 50 12345 7 C
UAR 3480 EWR 23:09 E70 70 1234567 D
UAW 3836 ORD 23:26 CRJ 50 1 34  7 C
UAW 3836 ORD 23:36 CRJ 50  2  5  D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - United Airlines

January 2018

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - OneJet

January 2018

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

WN 826 05:25 DEN GEG 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2052 05:25 BNA MCI 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3395 05:35 DEN ONT 73H 175 7 C
WN 3692 05:40 DEN LAX 73H 175 6 C
WN 465 06:00 LGA ATL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2019 06:00 MCO 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5454 06:00 LGA 73W 143 7 C
WN 4098 06:20 RSW 73H 175 6 C
WN 203 06:25 ATL GSP 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4136 06:30 LGA TPA 73W 143 6 C
WN 4235 06:30 MCO SAN 73W 143 7 C
WN 2806 06:45 BNA JAX 73W 143 6 C
WN 3760 06:45 BNA DEN 73H 175 7 C
WN 495 06:50 CLE DEN 73H 175 12345 C
WN 758 07:00 DCA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4297 07:00 RSW 73W 143 7 C
WN 4211 07:10 LAS SNA 73W 143 7 C
WN 269 CLE 07:15 73H 175 12345 C
WN 1723 07:15 TPA 73W 143 7 C
WN 3620 07:25 MCO PHX 73W 143 6 C
WN 3445 07:30 FLL 73W 143 67 C
WN 1322 07:45 RSW 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3298 07:55 DCA ATL 73W 143 7 C
WN 6437 07:55 ATL FLL 73W 143 6 C
WN 3162 08:00 DCA RSW 73W 143 6 C
WN 269 08:05 PHX 73H 175 12345 C
WN 734 08:15 DEN SAT 73H 175 12345 C
WN 1713 MCI 08:20 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4096 08:25 PHX SEA 73H 175 6 C
WN 4294 08:25 PHX SMF 73H 175 7 C
WN 1713 08:55 LAS ONT 73W 143 12345 C
WN 142 BOS 09:25 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1912 BWI 09:25 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2948 CLE 09:30 73W 143 7 C
WN 207 MSY ATL 09:45 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1912 09:55 MCI LGA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1645 BWI 10:00 73W 143 6 C
WN 2948 10:05 ATL PBI 73W 143 7 C
WN 2268 BWI 10:10 73W 143 7 C
WN 2108 10:20 MCO DAL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 142 10:25 LAX SLC 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1645 10:30 MCO 73W 143 6 C
WN 2237 DEN 10:30 73W 143 7 C
WN 4314 LGA STL 10:30 73W 143 6 C
WN 2268 10:45 MCO 73W 143 7 C

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Southwest Airlines

January 2018

From To



WN 595 RSW 10:50 73W 143 12345 C
WN 480 ISP MCO 11:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 755 DCA STL 11:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2533 BOS 11:05 73W 143 7 C
WN 4305 RSW 11:05 73H 175 7 C
WN 4314 11:05 LAS PDX 73W 143 6 C
WN 4657 11:10 LAX PHX 73W 143 7 C
WN 3882 SJU FLL 11:20 73W 143 6 C
WN 5764 11:25 TPA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2305 BOS BNA 11:35 73W 143 12345 C
WN 756 11:40 STL MCI 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2533 11:40 CLE 73W 143 7 C
WN 3600 MCO FLL 11:40 73W 143 7 C
WN 4791 MCO 11:50 73W 143 6 C
WN 4305 11:55 STL SFO 73H 175 7 C
WN 480 12:00 DAL FLL 73W 143 12345 C
WN 759 DCA 12:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3882 12:05 STL LIT 73W 143 6 C
WN 2305 12:10 LAS TUS 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3600 12:15 LAS 73W 143 7 C
WN 4725 TPA 12:15 73W 143 6 C
WN 4780 12:25 ATL DAL 73W 143 6 C
WN 279 12:40 BWI MHT 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4061 LGA STL 12:40 73W 143 7 C
WN 4244 RSW 12:40 73W 143 6 C
WN 4725 12:50 BWI MCO 73W 143 6 C
WN 1890 DAL LGA 13:00 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2496 PNS BNA 13:00 73W 143 6 C
WN 2114 ABQ PHX 13:15 73W 143 6 C
WN 3212 DAL BNA 13:15 73H 175 7 C
WN 4061 13:15 BOS BWI 73W 143 7 C
WN 4244 13:15 CLE BWI 73W 143 6 C
WN 2678 DAL LGA 13:25 73W 143 7 C
WN 2695 MHT MCO 13:35 73W 143 7 C
WN 3935 13:35 BNA FLL 73W 143 6 C
WN 442 PDX DEN 13:50 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4055 RNO DEN 13:55 73W 143 6 C
WN 1890 14:00 MCO 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2678 14:00 MCI IND 73W 143 7 C
WN 2128 14:05 PHX 73W 143 6 C
WN 3212 14:10 RSW 73H 175 7 C
WN 6259 TPA DCA 14:10 73W 143 7 C
WN 2695 14:15 DCA BNA 73W 143 7 C
WN 3018 MCO ATL 14:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 4055 14:30 TPA 73W 143 6 C
WN 442 14:35 RSW ATL 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4280 LAS 14:35 73H 175 6 C
WN 5877 TPA 14:35 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1460 14:40 LGA TPA 73W 143 7 C
WN 4561 MCO 14:50 73H 175 6 C
WN 1410 SEA PHX 14:55 73H 175 12345 C
WN 1898 RNO LAS 15:00 73H 175 12345 C



WN 2769 PHX 15:00 73H 175 7 C
WN 3018 15:00 RSW 73W 143 6 C
WN 2617 CLE 15:05 73W 143 7 C
WN 5877 15:20 DEN 73W 143 12345 C
WN 6004 LAS 15:30 73W 143 7 C
WN 3057 SAT DAL 15:35 73W 143 6 C
WN 4280 15:35 MCO PVD 73H 175 6 C
WN 2617 15:40 DEN 73W 143 7 C
WN 5401 MCO 15:40 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1410 15:45 ATL AUS 73H 175 12345 C
WN 1898 15:50 FLL 73H 175 12345 C
WN 2769 15:50 FLL 73H 175 7 C
WN 4561 15:50 LAS 73H 175 6 C
WN 4807 MCO 15:50 73H 175 7 C
WN 2185 ELP DAL 15:55 73W 143 7 C
WN 3156 MCI DCA 15:55 73W 143 6 C
WN 6004 16:05 ATL PHX 73W 143 7 C
WN 3057 16:10 FLL 73W 143 6 C
WN 746 ABQ BWI 16:15 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5401 16:15 LGA 73W 143 12345 C
WN 2510 PHX 16:20 73H 175 6 C
WN 4626 TPA MCI 16:20 73W 143 7 C
WN 4186 BNA LGA 16:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 2185 16:30 BNA MCI 73W 143 7 C
WN 3156 16:30 PHX SEA 73W 143 6 C
WN 4458 DEN 16:35 73W 143 7 C
WN 1227 DEN 16:40 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4807 16:40 PHX PDX 73H 175 7 C
WN 746 16:45 BNA PNS 73W 143 12345 C
WN 732 RSW 16:55 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4626 16:55 MCO 73W 143 7 C
WN 5915 LAX 16:55 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4186 17:00 DAL SAT 73W 143 6 C
WN 701 SAN STL 17:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3436 ATL 17:10 73W 143 7 C
WN 4458 17:10 CLE STL 73W 143 7 C
WN 2510 17:15 MCO 73H 175 6 C
WN 1840 17:20 LAS 73W 143 12345 C
WN 250 SLC LAS 17:30 73H 175 12345 C
WN 732 17:30 DCA PVD 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4212 PHX CLE 17:30 73W 143 6 C
WN 4711 FLL 17:40 73W 143 7 C
WN 3436 17:45 LAS RNO 73W 143 7 C
WN 701 17:50 MCI IND 73W 143 12345 C
WN 1796 17:55 PHX 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3055 AUS STL 18:00 73W 143 7 C
WN 4212 18:10 DEN 73W 143 6 C
WN 250 18:15 BWI ALB 73H 175 12345 C
WN 4711 18:15 DAL 73W 143 7 C
WN 5485 LAX 18:20 73W 143 7 C
WN 5681 FLL 18:20 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3055 18:30 BWI 73W 143 7 C



WN 5788 LAS 18:40 73H 175 7 C
WN 611 BNA MCI 18:55 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5888 CLE 18:55 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5681 19:00 STL ICT 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4524 FLL 19:10 73W 143 6 C
WN 5485 19:10 STL MCI 73W 143 7 C
WN 38 HOU DAL 19:20 73W 143 12345 C
WN 611 19:30 DEN 73H 175 7 C
WN 611 19:30 DEN HOU 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3287 PHX MCO 19:45 73H 175 6 C
WN 38 19:55 BOS 73W 143 12345 C
WN 771 19:55 CLE 73W 143 12345 C
WN 6934 DCA 20:20 73H 175 12345 C
WN 3942 FLL ATL 20:25 73W 143 6 C
WN 3458 TPA 20:50 73W 143 7 C
WN 4655 OAK BNA 21:00 73W 143 6 C
WN 3199 BOI DEN 21:10 73W 143 6 C
WN 153 LGA 21:30 73W 143 12345 C
WN 3061 MCO 21:30 73H 175 7 C
WN 5977 ATL LGA 21:30 73W 143 7 C
WN 4441 RSW 21:45 73H 175 7 C
WN 4663 RSW 22:00 73W 143 6 C
WN 696 HOU DEN 22:05 73W 143 12345 C
WN 4748 MCO 22:05 73W 143 6 C
WN 4133 MCI DCA 22:10 73W 143 7 C
WN 4467 SJC LAS 22:10 73H 175 6 C
WN 3182 SJC PHX 22:15 73H 175 6 C
WN 1786 PNS BNA 22:35 73W 143 7 C
WN 6221 PHX 22:45 73H 175 7 C
WN 1500 OAK BNA 22:55 73H 175 12345 C
WN 682 AUS ATL 23:00 73H 175 12345 C
WN 876 AUS ATL 23:10 73W 143 7 C
WN 2664 PDX DEN 23:20 73W 143 7 C
WN 5967 SNA PHX 23:45 73W 143 12345 C
WN 5974 DAL DEN 23:45 73W 143 12345 C



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown
Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

Y4 657 00:32 GDL 320 174   3 5  C
Y4 656 GDL 20:55 320 174  2 4   C

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Volaris

January 2018

From To


